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1st Priority Mortgage
Carmine Crescente

6866 Genesee St.

Fayetteville, NY 13066
c-315.420.2519

carminecrescente@ 1stprioritymortgage.com

ADP

Gaetano Repicky

445 Electronics Pkwy
Liverpool, NY 13088
Gaetano.Repicky@adp.com

Akl & Associates, PLLC
Iman Abraham

1001 James Street - Suite 201
Syracuse, NY 13203
w-315.701.2934
c-315.256.6474
iabraham@aklassociates.com
www.aklassociates.com

Catholic Sun

Mark Klenz

424 Montgomery Street
Syracuse, NY 13202

w - 315.579.0001
c-315.506.8369
mklenz@thecatholicsun.com
thecatholicsun.com

Cruise Planners

Bill Lappin

8103 Forest Ridge Lane
Baldwinsville, NY 13027
w-315.635.8261
blappin@cruiseplanners.com
cruiseplannersCNY.com

Diversified Wealth Strategies, LLC
Chris Keegan

5760 Commons Park Drive

East Syracuse, NY 13057
w-315.579.8889

ck@divwealth.com

divwealth.com

EMCOR

Business Development-Preventive Maintence

Paul Ellis

6057 Corporate Drive

East Syracuse, NY 13057
w-315.475.0392

c-315.882.2208
Paul.Ellis@ComfortSystemsUSA.com
ComfortSystemsUSA.com

Fleet Feet Sports

Grant Fletcher
0-315.622.2215

Clay Office

4136 NY-31

Clay, NY 13041
grant.fletcher@fleetfeet.com

HT Construction

Sal & Teri Arcuri

Clay, NY 13041
w-315.699.8045
sal@htconstructioncny.com
htconstructioncny.com

Heartland Payment Systems
Howard Nathan

54 Furnace St.

Clinton, NY 13323

c - 315.571.6000
howard.nathan@heartland.us

Howard Hanna Real Estate Services
David Baritell

6866 Genesee Street

Fayetteville, NY 13066
w-315.446.8291

c-315.345.4889
davidbaritell@howardhanna.com
howardhanna.com

Kathleen W Enterprises

Printing, Embroidery & Promo Items
Kathleen Westers

301 Summit Ave

Syracuse, NY 13207

c-315.374.1734
kmwesters2020@gmail.com

LaBella Baskets & Gifts
Jennifer Lewis
w-315.447.6658
support@labellacny.com
LaBellaCNY.com

NBT Bank

Maria Rachetta Wheeler
126 N.Salina Street
Syracuse, NY 13202
w-315.475.1268
MWheeler@NBTBank.com
nbtbank.com

Peters & Associates, CPAs P.C.
Donna Dodge

731 James Street - Suite 400
Syracuse, NY 13203
w-315.476.1616
donnad@peterscpas.com
peterscpas.com

Raymour & Flanigan

Jim Harris

4000 Rt 31

Liverpool, NY 13090
w-315.622.3836
jharris@raymourflanigan.com
raymourflanigan.com

Stanley Steemer

Adan Campos

6710 Commerce Blvd
Syracuse, NY 13211
w-315.455.7148
c-315.925.3357
adan.campos@steemer.com
steemerrestoration.com

Technical Workplace Consulting
Tom Carlin

PO BOX 11651

Syracuse, NY 13218

c - 315.243.5586
tcarlin@technicalworkplace.net

Young Living Essential Oils
Sharon Adamitis

w-315.289.2764
naturallywithsharon@gmail.com
www.GetOiling.com/SharonAdamitis
fb: Naturally with Sharon

Cindy Ormond - 315.884.8341 DJ@OrmondEntertainment.com
Chuck Bartlett - 315.436.7980 chuckb@talentude.com m
Matt Hill - 315.476.1616 matth@peterscpas.com

Andrea Reeves - 315.481.6524 areeves.design@gmail.com m
Ralph Dicesare - 315.382.6638 ralphdicesare113@gmail.com

Jamison Davis - 315.751.3529 - 12 week yr training - jamison.davis@me.com j
Joel Shaw (Kiefek Advertising) - 315.632.8219 joel@kiefek.com

James Burt - 315-481-6604 jameswilliamburt@gmail.com m

Don Raymond - 315.437.2521 carriercirclecare.com




